8a Prueba

Fecha/lugar
02/11/2414:00

02/11/2414:00

02/11/2414:50

02/1/2414:50

02/1/2415:40

02/1/2415:40

BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo D

Local

Hugo Fernandez Bernabeu
Alex Martinez Gutierrez

Victor Mena
Jose Ortiz

Hugo Fernandez Bernabeu
Alex Martinez Gutierrez

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifia

Victor Mena
Jose Ortiz

Roger Niubo Clave
Carlos Lopez Mestre

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-5

8-9

9-4

9-4

8-9

Visitante

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifa

Roger Niubo Clave
Carlos Lépez Mestre

Roger Niubo Clave
Carlos Lépez Mestre

Victor Mena
Jose Ortiz

Hugo Fernandez Bernabeu
Alex Martinez Gutierrez

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifia
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